Case Code              EIA Code                      L                           W1 W2 H                            Z
1005
1005
1608 -10
1608 -9
1608 -9
2012L
2012

Feature
Configuration And Dimension
Part Number Code
Case Code (Face-down type)
Manganese
Dioxide Type
Manganese Dioxide Type Series System Diagram
12
13
SCF
Face down type
SCM
1608 Miniaturized
SCS
Extended series
SCN
Standard series
SCL
Low Profile
SCE
Low ESR
1005size Uitra miniaturized
1608, 2012size High Capacitance
Face down terminal type
1608size  Miniaturized
3216~7343size
Low Capacitance
Low Profile
2102~7343size
Low ESR
3216~7343size
Precautions in using
Tantalum Capacitors
4 Characteristics
Explanation
SCN Series
SCS Series
SCS-P Series
SCM Series
SCF Series
SCE Series
Taping
Specification
Marking
Specification
SCL Series
PCS Series
PCL Series
SCN
(Standard Tantalum Chip